
 

 
 

   
 
 
 

 
 
Key Tower Water Department Contacts 

During this transition, we want to ensure you have all the right contacts at your fingertips. Your Technical 
Account Manager will remain your primary point of contact for all things related to your building or 
facility. Their information will be provided at your water treatment station as well as on every service 
report. We'll be making introductions to all Technical Account Managers and your facility's primary 
contacts during the first regular service visit with Tower Water. In addition to your designated TAM, 
please refer to the following contact card for other key department representatives: 

 
 

  Name Phone Email 

Service Thomas Hardy 
(732) 433-

0675 
thardy@towerwater.com  

Service Sales Daniel Fernandes 
(732) 762-

6758 
dfernandes@towerwater.com  

Specialty Cleaning Mitchell Baskin 
(732) 433-

4272 
mbaskin@towerwater.com  

Construction & 
Estimating 

Mitchell Baskin 
(732) 433-

4272 
mbaskin@towerwater.com  

Legionella 
Compliance 

Andrew Ricks 
(646) 821-

1419 
aricks@towerwater.com  

Contracts & 
Renewals 

Krystal Popiel 
(732) 268-

0372 
kpopiel@towerwater.com  

Accounts Payable - 
(732) 249-

0990 
accounting@towerwater.com  

President & Owner Russell Baskin 
(732) 433-

6244 
rbaskin@towerwater.com  

CEO & Owner Noah Baskin 
(732) 249-

0304 
nbaskin@towerwater.com  
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